1 10000106582

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cıl	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	

Office Use Only



800355427138

11/24/20--01021--020 **\$5,00

TAT LEAR SEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED 2020 NOV 24 PM 2: 43

7020 HOV 24 AM 8: 07

Y SULKEP NOV 25 2020



Filing Cover Sheet

Fo: Florida Division of Corpora
--

From: Kim Tadlock c/o Capitol Services, Inc.

Date: 11/23/2020

Trans#: 1162622

Entity Name: <u>BSF LAKESHORE, LLC CONVERTING INTO OP LAKESHORE</u> PROPERTY, LLC

Articles Incorporation ()	Articles of Amendment ()
Articles of Dissolution ()	Annual Report ()
Conversion (XX)	Fictitious Name ()
Foreign Qualification ()	Limited Liability ()
Limited Partnership ()	Merger ()
Reinstatement ()	Withdrawal / Cancellation ()
Other ()	

STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK#1998 FOR \$55.00

PLEASE RETURN:

Certified Copy (XX) Plain Photocopy ()

Good Standing () Certificate of Fact ()

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of C				
SURI	ECT: BSF LAK	ESHORE, LLC			
00110			Limited Liability Co	ompany	
Limite		s of Conversion and fompany" into an "Othe			
Please	return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to:		
Mark I	D. Patton, Esq.				
		Contact Person		•	
Lewis	Roca Rothgerber (Christie LLP			
		Firm/Company		•	
One Se	outh Church Aven	ue, Suite 2000			
		Address		•	
Tucsor	n. AZ 85701				
	C	ity, State and Zip Code			
MPatte	on@LRRC.com				
E	-mail address: (to	be used for future annual i	report notification)	•	
For fu	rther information	on concerning this ma	itter, please call:		
Mark I	D. Patton, Esq.		at (520)) 629-4	1456
N	lame of Contact Pe	erson	_ `	nd Dayt	ime Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check f	or the following amou	ınt;		
□ S25	5.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	■\$55.00 Filing I and Certified Cop		S60.00 Filing Fee. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Regis Divisi P.O. F	ng Address: tration Section ion of Corporat Box 6327 nassee, FL 3231		The Ce 2415 N	ation S n of Contre of . Moni	

CR2E106 (05/17)

Articles of Conversion

For

Florida Limited Liability Company Into

"Converted or Other Business Entity"

The Articles of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Liability Company into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:	
BSF Lakeshore, LLC	
Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company	
2. The name of the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is:	
OP Lakeshore Property, LLC	
Enter Name of "Converted or Other Business Entity"	
3. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common labusiness trust, etc.)	w or
organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Tennessee	203
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the course The formation document is attached (if applicable).	12 AON 3502
4. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Liability.	12
Company in accordance with Chapter 605, F.S.	
5. This conversion shall be effective in Florida on: November 24, 2020 To annot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date of the conversion under the laws governing the	8:0

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

"Other Business Entity.")

Departn		and mailing address of an office the Fl d and process served on the departmen		
Street Address:	2 Music Circle S	South, Suite 200		
	Nashville, Tenno	essee 37203		
Mailing Addres	2 Music Circle S	2 Music Circle South, Suite 200		
- · · · · · · · ·	Nashville, Tenno	essee 37203		
appraisal rig and 605.106	thts the amount to whole-605.1072. F.S.	ss Entity" has agreed to pay any membrich such members are entitled under s. See attached Signature Page	s. 605.1006	
Signature:	See attached Signatur	re Page	_	
		Page Title: See attached Signature Page	e 	
		\$25.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)		

6. If the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to

transact business in Florida, the "Converted or Other Business Entity":

BSF Lakeshore, LLC.

a Florida limited liability company

By: Oak Point Properties, LLC,

a Tennesson limited liability company

lts:

Manager

By:_

Name: James R. Grapberry

Its: Manager/Authorized Representative

Date: // November/24, 2020

Leslie Sellers

Kim Tadlock From:

Monday, November 23, 2020 5:23 PM Sent:

Leslie Sellers To:

Subject: FW: Note Changed Notification - Transaction #1162622

Attachments: OP Lakeshore Property, LLC - Florida Articles of Conversion(112653378.1)....pdf

Hey Leslie,

The client gave the approval to file, but sent a revised filing. Could you print and submit the attached instead and trash the one I had printed?

Thanks!



Kim Tadlock

515 E. Park Ave., Floor 2 Tallahassee, FL 32301 855.498.5500 SERVICES capitolservices.com

From: Kim Tadlock

Sent: Friday, November 20, 2020 5:56 PM To: Leslie Sellers <|sellers@capito|services.com> Cc: Kim Tadlock < ktadlock@capitolservices.com>

Subject: Note Changed Notification - Transaction #1162622

Transaction #: 1162622

Client: LEWIS ROCA ROTHGERBER CHRISTIE LLP

Contact: MARK PATTON

Progress Notes:

[11/20/2020 04:55 PM - Kimberly Tadlock] Hey Leslie! I prepped the filing and left it on your desk. Could you hold until I give you the approval to submit? Thanks!